Division of Elections
Mark Goins, Coordinator of Elections

Tennessee Secretary of State

Secretary of State Tre Hargett

Qualified Candidates for United States Senate
Republican Primary

Name Address City ZIP Status

Clifford Adkins 199 Parks Road Portland 37148 Signatures Approved
Natisha Brooks 1001 Players Court Nashville 37211 Signatures Approved
Byron Bush 5601 Cloverland Drive, Apt 142 Brentwood 37027 Signatures Approved
Roy Dale Cope 7785 Standifer Gap Road Chattanooga 37421 Signatures Approved
Terry Dicus 365 Patterson Road Savannah 38372 Signatures Approved
Tom Emerson, Jr. 10 Oaklawn Drive W Brighton 38011 Signatures Approved
George S. Flinn, Jr. 4124 Baldwin Square Memphis 38117 Signatures Approved
Bill Hagerty 4362 Chickering Lane Nashville 37215 Signatures Approved
Jon Henry 140 Cages Bend Lane Riddleton 37151 Signatures Approved
Kent A. Morrell 3921 Windcrest Road Knoxville 37931 Signatures Approved
Glen L. Neal Jr. 805 Wehali Trail Kodak 37764 Signatures Approved
John E. Osborne 3426 Woodmont Boulevard Nashville 37215 Signatures Approved
Aaron L. Pettigrew 7414 Appomattox Drive Murfreesboro 37130 Signatures Approved
David Schuster 2050 Calderwood Highway Maryville 37801 Signatures Approved
Manny Sethi 4432 Curtiswood Circle Nashville 37204 Signatures Approved
Candidates listed above filed nominating petitions with at least 25 valid signatures by April 2, 2020, at noon. The withdrawal deadline was April 9, 2020, at noon. Page 1

Election officials will meet to determine whether all qualifying criteria have been met prior to finalizing the ballot.



Tennessee Secretary of State

Secretary of State Tre Hargett

Division of Elections

Mark Goins, Coordinator of Elections

Name

Marquita Bradshaw
Gary G Davis
Robin Kimbrough
James Mackler
Mark Pickrell

Name

Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr.

Jeffrey Alan Grunau
Ronnie Henley

G. Dean Hill

Steven J. Hooper
Aaron James

Elizabeth McLeod
Kacey Morgan

Eric William Stansberry

Candidates listed above filed nominating petitions with at least 25 valid signatures by April 2, 2020, at noon. The withdrawal deadline was April 9, 2020, at noon.

Qualified Candidates for United States Senate

Address

4371Fizer Cove

301 Faulkner Place
105 Lake Ridge Drive
906 Noelton Avenue
111 Brookfield Drive

Democratic Primary
City
Memphis
Nashville
Hendersonville
Nashville

Nashville

Independent Candidates

Address

1274 Wheatley Forest Drive

655 Brochardt Boulevard
104 Baker Loop

2008 Granville Road

248 Melrose Street

2029 Felix Avenue

514B Snyder Avenue
1395 Habersham Drive
402 High Street

City
Brentwood
Knoxville
Newbern
Franklin
McEwen
Memphis
Nashville
Gallatin

Kenton

Election officials will meet to determine whether all qualifying criteria have been met prior to finalizing the ballot.

ZIP

38117
37211
37075
37204
37205

ZIP

37027
37934
38059
37064
37101
38104
37209
37066
38233

Status
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved

Status
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
Signatures Approved
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